Truppfiihrer Abnahmen 2025

Amt

Amt Achterwehr

Amt Schlei-Ostsee

Amt Hlttener Berge

Amt Mittelholstein / Bereich Aukrug
Amt Nortorfer Land

Amt Jevenstedt

Amt Danischenhagen

FF Rendsburg

Amt Hlttener Berge

Amt Hohner Harde

Amt Eiderkanal

Amt Mittelholstein / Bereich Hademarschen

Ort

Melsdorf
Bohnert
Eckernforde
Innien

Nortorf
Schiilp/R.
Danischenhagen
Rendsburg
Holtsee
Elsdorf-W.
Osterronfeld
Hademarschen

Beginn

05.02.2025
18.03.2025
25.03.2025
27.02.2025
06.05.2025
15.05.2025
09.09.2025

15.09.2025
15.09.2025
17.09.2025
07.10.2025

Abnahme-Datum
02.04.2025
05.04.2025
16.05.2025
23.05.2025
24.06.2025
27.06.2025
30.09.2025
16.10.2025
17.10.2025
08.11.2025
20.11.2025
28.11.2025

Uhrzeit

19:00 Uhr
15:00 Uhr
19:00 Uhr
18:00 Uhr
19:00 Uhr
18:00 Uhr
19:00 Uhr
19:00 Uhr
19:00 Uhr
17:30 Uhr
17:30 Uhr
19:00 Uhr



