## Truppführer Abnahmen 2025

Amt	Ort	Beginn	Abnahme-Datum	Uhrzeit
Amt Achterwehr	Melsdorf	05.02.2025	02.04.2025	19:00 Uhr
Amt Schlei-Ostsee	Bohnert	18.03.2025	05.04.2025	15:00 Uhr
Amt Hüttener Berge	Eckernförde	25.03.2025	16.05.2025	19:00 Uhr
Amt Mittelholstein / Bereich Aukrug	Innien	27.02.2025	23.05.2025	18:00 Uhr
Amt Nortorfer Land	Nortorf	06.05.2025	24.06.2025	19:00 Uhr
Amt Jevenstedt	Schülp/R.	15.05.2025	27.06.2025	18:00 Uhr
Amt Dänischenhagen	Dänischenhagen	09.09.2025	30.09.2025	19:00 Uhr
FF Rendsburg	Rendsburg		16.10.2025	19:00 Uhr
Amt Hüttener Berge	Holtsee	15.09.2025	17.10.2025	19:00 Uhr
Amt Hohner Harde	Elsdorf-W.	15.09.2025	08.11.2025	17:30 Uhr
Amt Eiderkanal	Osterrönfeld	17.09.2025	20.11.2025	17:30 Uhr
Amt Mittelholstein / Bereich Hademarschen	Hademarschen	07.10.2025	28.11.2025	19:00 Uhr